	  TC/TR SERIES
The TC/TR series offers thermocouple
and RTD temperature sensors for
measurements ranging from -100 to
+450 °C, or up to 600 °C for the T101-J
model.
The J type (Iron/Constantan) or K
type (Chromel/Alumel) thermocouples

mm
MODEL selction and order information
 MODEL   DESCRIPTION   ORDER N°
 T101-J  J type thermocouple with bayonet nipple 1/4”  gas   T9980000
 T102-J  J type thermocouple - tubular head with Ø 4 mm L 50 mm   T9980001
 T102-K  K type thermocouple - tubular head with Ø 6 mm L 50 mm   T9981001
 T104-J  J type thermocouple with Ø 5 mm eyelet   T9980003
 T104-K  K type thermocouple with Ø 5 mm eyelet   T9981003
 P101  Pt100 RTD - chamfer point with Ø 4 mm L 155 mm   T9982000
 P102  Pt100 RTD - tubular head with Ø 6 mm L 40 mm   T9982001
 P103  Pt100 RTD with moveable nipple 1/4  gas   T9982002
 P105  Pt100 RTD - holed head with Ø 8 mm L 200 mm   T9982004
 P106  Pt100 RTD - tubular head Ø 4 mm L 50 mm   T9982005
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.